ROZVRH

HODIN

Skolni rok 2022/2023

plati od 1.9.2022

1.

2.

3

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.00-8.45

8.50-9.35

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

12.40-13.25

13.30-14.15

PONDELI

2.E

Ri-nemoc

17.4.

2.F/1, 2.F/2

1.A

beseda PCR

beseda PCR

3.B

2.H

beseda PCR

beseda PCR

SA/Mr

VKZ/Mr

VKZ/Mr

2.D

beseda PCR

beseda PCR

UTERY

2.E

Ri-nemoc

18.4.

2.F/1, 2.F/2

3.B

exkurze

exkurze

3.H

exkurze

exkurze

SA/Haj

ZE/Haj

ZE/Haj

2.D

exkurze

exkurze

STREDA

2.E

Ri-nemoc

19.4.

2.F/1, 2.F/2

3.A

2.A

2.H

OVO/Mr

OVO/Mr

Kv/Mr

Kv/Mr

CTVRTEK

2.E

Ri-nemoc

20.4.

2.F/1, 2.F/2

3.A

2.A

1.H

ZZNV/Ju

ZZ\/Ju

ZBE/Ju

1.D,3.D

PATEK

2.E

Ri-nemoc

21.4.

2.F/1, 2.F/2

1.A

3.H

1.D, 3.D

VKZ/ Juf

VKZ/JuF

1.H

PSP/Ju

ZBE/Ju

ZBE/Ju

ZZ\N/Ju




